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XTREME FLUID 
334

Construction, Farm, & Logging 
Mobile Equipment Fluid

D-4052
D-4052
D-445
D-445
D-92
D-97

API Gravity
Specific Gravity at 15.6°C

Viscosity, cSt at 100°C 
Viscosity, cSt at 40°C 

Flash Point, COC °C (°F) 
Pour Point, °C (°F) 

ML Reference No.

TYPICAL PROPERTIES  METHOD  

•	 Construction equipment
•	 Farm tractors
•	 Logging equipment such as skidders, feller bunchers, 

harvesters, loaders

APPLICATION
Protects system components with  
anti-wear additives

Inhibits rust and corrosion

Economical fluid for aging equipment or 
frequent fluid replacement

Three-season protection

BENEFITS

Xtreme™ Fluid 334 is designed to be a universal, multi-purpose lubricant for construction, farm, and logging equipment.  
Manufactured with base oil and additives that provide 3 season performance in spring, summer, and fall in addition to 
providing 3 layers of protection including anti-wear, rust, and oxidation.  

Xtreme Fluid 334 will provide an economical solution in the 4 applications found in common sump systems that 
contain wet brakes, hydraulics, final drives, and transmissions.  This product is ideally suited for equipment that may be 
aging and requires frequent fluid replacement.  Not recommended for equipment manufactured after 1974.

DESCRIPTION

334

28.0
0.886
57.0
8.9

218 (425)
-30 (-22)

566872

NOTE: 

The information on this Product Data Sheet is believed to be accurate and is typical of current production. Specifications are subject to change without notice. For 
additional qualifications, please contact Martin Lubricants Technical Service Department.

Health And Safety Information   See separate Safety Data Sheets available on request.

Xtreme™ and Martin Lubricants™ are trademarks of Martin Lubricants. All other marks are property of their respective owners


