

XTREME FLUID

Construction, Farm, & Logging
Mobile Equipment Fluid



Fleet/Farm/Off-Road

REV:

10.22.2025



DESCRIPTION

Xtreme™ Fluid 334 is designed to be a universal, multi-purpose lubricant for construction, farm, and logging equipment. Manufactured with base oil and additives that provide 3 season performance in spring, summer, and fall in addition to providing 3 layers of protection including anti-wear, rust, and oxidation.

Xtreme Fluid 334 will provide an economical solution in the 4 applications found in common sump systems that contain wet brakes, hydraulics, final drives, and transmissions. This product is ideally suited for equipment that may be aging and requires frequent fluid replacement. Not recommended for equipment manufactured after 1974.

BENEFITS

- Protects system components with anti-wear additives
- Inhibits rust and corrosion
- Economical fluid for aging equipment or frequent fluid replacement
- Three-season protection

APPLICATION

- Construction equipment
- Farm tractors
- Logging equipment such as skidders, feller bunchers, harvesters, loaders

TYPICAL PROPERTIES	METHOD	334
API Gravity	D-4052	28.0
Specific Gravity at 15.6℃	D-4052	0.886
Viscosity, cSt at 100°C	D-445	57.0
Viscosity, cSt at 40°C	D-445	8.9
Flash Point, COC °C (°F)	D-92	218 (425)
Pour Point, °C (°F)	D-97	-30 (-22)
ML Reference No.		566872



NOTE:

The information on this Product Data Sheet is believed to be accurate and is typical of current production. Specifications are subject to change without notice. For additional qualifications, please contact Martin Lubricants Technical Service Department.

Health And Safety Information See separate Safety Data Sheets available on request.

Xtreme™ and Martin Lubricants™ are trademarks of Martin Lubricants. All other marks are property of their respective owners

